
Agartala - Gaya Special Fare One Way Summer Special/05610XXX - Exp - NFR 
AGTL/Agartala to GAYA/Gaya Junction 

37h 30m - 1664 km - 28 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AGTL Agartala 10:00 0 1 0 57 22 NFR
2 ABSA Ambassa 11:10 11:12 2m 0 1 67 57 90 NFR
3 DMR Dharmanagar 12:28 12:30 2m 0 1 139 45 30 NFR
4 NKMG New Karimganj Junction 13:55 13:57 2m 0 1 204 45 18 NFR
5 BPB Badarpur Junction 14:20 14:30 10m 0 1 221 36 20 NFR
6 NHLG New Haflong 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 292 43 437 NFR
7 HJI Hojai 19:36 19:38 2m 0 1 425 45 77 NFR
8 CPK Chaparmukh Junction 20:38 20:40 2m 0 1 470 38 NFR
9 JID Jagi Road 21:33 21:35 2m 0 1 504 30 NFR
10 GHY Guwahati 23:30 23:35 5m 0 1 561 27 59 NFR
11 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 23:50 23:52 2m 0 1 568 85 56 NFR
12 GLPT Goalpara Town 01:20 01:22 2m 0 2 692 40 49 NFR
13 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
02:40 02:45 5m 0 2 743 65 60 NFR

14 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 04:25 04:30 5m 0 2 852 50 50 NFR
15 NMZ New Mal Junction 06:45 06:47 2m 0 2 965 37 161 NFR
16 SGUJ Siliguri Junction 08:05 08:10 5m 0 2 1013 17 119 NFR
17 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 08:35 09:00 25m 0 2 1020 65 114 NFR
18 KNE KishanGanj 10:20 10:22 2m 0 2 1107 65 53 NFR
19 BOE Barsoi Junction 11:15 11:17 2m 0 2 1165 72 34 NFR
20 HCR Harischandrapur 11:46 11:48 2m 0 2 1200 28 31 NFR
21 MLDT Malda Town 13:45 13:55 10m 0 2 1255 66 31 ER
22 NFK New Farakka Junction 14:27 14:29 2m 0 2 1290 19 ER
23 BHW Barharwa Junction 15:27 15:29 2m 0 2 1308 49 36 ER
24 SBG Sahibganj 16:35 16:40 5m 0 2 1363 61 34 ER
25 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 17:53 17:58 5m 0 2 1437 50 43 ER
26 JMP Jamalpur Junction 19:02 19:07 5m 0 2 1490 29 39 ER
27 KIUL Kiul Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 0 2 1535 66 153 ECR
28 WRS Warisali Ganj 21:32 21:34 2m 0 2 1587 63 75 ECR
29 NWD Nawada 21:52 21:54 2m 0 2 1605 37 93 ECR
30 GAYA Gaya Junction 23:30 0 2 1664 - 109 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 31 2024 (21:54)

Jul 31 2024 (21:54)

1

1


